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200504120001
71320

04/12/2005
10:52:05

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES CROSBY,
KEVIN M

200502030000
56520

200508080004
04830

08/08/2005
02:40:58

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES MAXWELL
MARZELLE K

200206170002
83140

200502030000
56520

02/03/2005
03:30:00

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN CROSBY,
KEVIN M

24 93 Lot#:43
Book:24 Pg:93

200504120001
71330

04/12/2005
10:52:06

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN CROSBY,
KEVIN M

24 93 Lot#:15
Book:24 Pg:93
Sub:VILLAGE
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

200511030005
73190

11/03/2005
03:47:56

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN CROSBY
KEVIN M

24 93 Lot#:15
Book:24 Pg:93
Sub:VILLAGE
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

200511030005
73180

11/03/2005
03:47:55

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN PUGH LINDA
D

24 93 Lot#:3 Book:24
Pg:93
Sub:VILLAGE
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

200511030005
73170

11/03/2005
03:47:54

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN TAYLOR
CHRISTOPHE
R G

24 93 Lot#:1 Book:24
Pg:93
Sub:VILLAGE
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

200511030005
73210

11/03/2005
03:47:58

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

26 80 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:26 Pg:80
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND O
& I  NO 1

200511030005
73200

11/03/2005
03:47:57

BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN NGUYEN SI 24 93 Lot#:38
Book:24 Pg:93
Sub:VILLAGE
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND


